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1 1 MONTECALVO NICOLA T.T.T. 1 A 1988 01:41:03
2 2 LUCCHESE MATTEO ROCCA RUNNER 2 A 1980 01:43:37
3 3 FELLONI ALBERTO CUS FERRARA 3 A 1973 01:45:00
4 10 BREZZI DANIELE POD. POPPI 4 A 1984 01:48:40
5 119 GUADAGNINO ANTONINO VIRTUS CESENA 1 B 1968 01:49:35
6 4 BERNABEI ANDREA ATL. ZOLA 2 B 1971 01:50:11
7 66 CRIVELLI ALESSANDRO AVIS CORTONA 5 A 1972 01:51:39
8 101 GOGA KASTRIOT G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 3 B 1971 01:52:01
9 36 PALLI GIANLUCA ROCCA RUNNER 6 A 1977 01:54:06

10 29 DIONIGI ALBERTO APERDIFIATO BASTIA UMBRA 7 A 1978 01:54:09
11 146 FIBBI GRAZIANO CIRC. ARCI SALONE RINASCITA 4 B 1965 01:54:11
12 5 CARLUCCI MATTEO TRAIL ROMAGNA 8 A 1982 01:54:39
13 28 PALLINI ROBERTO POD. AREZZO 9 A 1979 01:54:55
14 102 GUIDUCCI ANDREA POD. SEVEN 5 B 1971 01:55:19
15 121 LAZZARINI NORVES ROMAGNA RUNNING 6 B 1967 01:58:46
16 6 DI GIORGIO ANDREA SURFING SHOP 7 B 1967 01:58:46
17 68 DURANTI GABRIELE CDP T&RB GROUP 10 A 1972 01:58:56
18 154 TODESCO FIORENZO FORESTALE TREVISO 8 B 1965 01:59:18
19 76 VALLELONGA GIACOMO CITTA' DI SESTO 11 A 1983 01:59:42
20 53 GREGORETTI STEFANO MISANO PODISMO 12 A 1974 01:59:45
21 55 UGOLINI DAVIDE MISANO PODISMO 13 A 1974 01:59:45
22 113 GIACOMINI ROBERTO TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI 9 B 1969 01:59:57
23 141 MORINI FABRIZIO TTT 10 B 1966 02:00:39
24 35 DOMMI ALESSANDRO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 14 A 1977 02:01:30
25 34 RAVAIOLI CRISTIAN PLANET BIKE ASD 15 A 1977 02:01:36
26 149 CALDERONI ROBERTO ATL. MAMELI 11 B 1965 02:01:59
27 71 TRAMACERE MASSIMO POL. AZZURRA 17 A 1972 02:04:39
28 14 RAVAIOLI MATTEO TRAIL ROMAGNA 16 A 1982 02:04:39
29 70 SIBONI MAURO ATL. MAMELI 18 A 1972 02:04:50
30 164 POLTICCHIA ROBERTO CDP PERUGIA 12 B 1964 02:04:55
31 196 ONOREVOLI MAURO ATL. MAMELI 1 C 1961 02:05:18
32 147 FREGNANI FABIO TE' BOTA TEAM 13 B 1965 02:05:19
33 32 AMARETTI ALBERTO A.S.D. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE 19 A 1977 02:05:47
34 177 ROSSINI GIANFRANCO ASPA BASTIA UMBRA 14 B 1962 02:06:37
35 7 BALDINI ANDREA ATHLETIC JAWHARA 20 A 1988 02:07:10
36 120 TAGLIAVINI CESARE G.P.A LUGHESINA 15 B 1968 02:07:25
37 256 LENTINI FRANCESCA POD. IL CAMPINO 1 F 1979 02:07:25
38 201 MORETTI TIBERIO EASY RUNNER 2 C 1959 02:07:31
39 175 SACCHETTI MAURO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 16 B 1964 02:07:45
40 160 BERNETTI MAURO ASD UISP CHIANCIANO TERME 17 B 1964 02:08:21
41 192 LANZONI LUCA ATL SACMI IMOLA 3 C 1961 02:08:25
42 161 BOTTESELLA MASSIMO OLIMPIA AMATORI 18 B 1964 02:08:33
43 129 GADDONI PAOLO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 19 B 1967 02:08:35
44 117 CARBELLOTTI RODOLFO RICCIONE PODISMO 4 C 1961 02:08:56
45 56 CHIERICI STEFANO AVIS FORLI 21 A 1973 02:09:55
46 58 TAVANTI FRANCESCO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 22 A 1973 02:09:57
47 24 BIANCHINI FRANCESCO SUBBIANO MARATHON 23 A 1979 02:10:44
48 31 MAGNANI FRANCESCO INDIVIDUALE UISP 24 A 1978 02:10:44
49 73 SAPIA STEFANO NICOLA ATL. CESENATICO 25 A 1973 02:11:20
50 33 CAPRA CASADIO MASSIMILIANO TRAIL ROMAGNA 26 A 1977 02:11:22
51 45 DALL'AGATA MANUEL ATL. 85 FAENZA 27 A 1975 02:11:28
52 139 ANTONELLI ALESSIO POL. AVIS CORTONA 20 B 1966 02:11:34
53 264 PARIGI MARIA CHIARA G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 2 F 1973 02:11:39
54 47 DRAGHETTI MARCO TE' BOTA TEAM 28 A 1975 02:11:44
55 40 BOMBOI IVANO ECOLOGY TEAM 29 A 1976 02:11:48
56 283 ORSELLI MONICA ATL. MAMELI 1 G 1968 02:11:50
57 137 PARRINI PIERLUIGI POL. AVIS CORTONA 21 B 1966 02:13:03
58 42 FRONTINI MARCO POD. IL CAMPINO 30 A 1975 02:13:14
59 157 CRIMALDI MAURO ATL. MAMELI 22 B 1964 02:13:25
60 23 SGUERRI ENRICO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 31 A 1979 02:13:27
61 52 DEL BIANCO ROBERTO A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 32 A 1974 02:13:29
62 170 BENINI LUCA TRAIL ROMAGNA 23 B 1962 02:13:35
63 109 CAMPANA GUGLIELMO AVIS FORLI' 24 B 1970 02:13:37
64 145 DANESI MASSIMO POD. SAN PANCRAZIO 25 B 1965 02:14:01
65 165 FELICI FABIO POD. IL CAMPINO 26 B 1963 02:14:14
66 19 PINI EMANUELE ROCCA RUNNER 34 A 1980 02:14:47
67 43 RANUCCI MATTEO CAPO NORD 33 A 1975 02:14:47
68 130 GALEGATI ANDREA GPA LUGHESINA 27 B 1967 02:15:00
69 150 FRANCALANCI RENATO ATL. SESTINI AREZZO 28 B 1965 02:15:21
70 39 ALESSANDRINI MATTEO ATL. 85 FAENZA 35 A 1976 02:15:39
71 22 GRIPPO ALESSANDRO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 36 A 1979 02:15:57
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72 27 MORANDINI MASSIMO ATL. SANGIOVANNESE 37 A 1979 02:16:26
73 12 PELLEGRINI FABIO GOOD BIKE 38 A 1983 02:16:57
74 263 MOGLIANI NOEMI ATL. RECANATI 3 F 1973 02:17:17
75 198 TAMBURINI ANDREA ATL. MAMELI 5 C 1961 02:17:47
76 46 DETTI SIMONE GS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 39 A 1975 02:18:13
77 125 VALTANCOLI MASSIMO ROCCA RUNNER 29 B 1967 02:18:13
78 207 BIAGIOTTI DANILO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA 6 C 1957 02:18:24
79 148 MAZZIERLI ROBERTO POD. IL CAMPINO 30 B 1965 02:19:08
80 151 GIROTTI FRANCESCO G.S PASTA GRANAROLO 31 B 1965 02:19:16
81 199 DROGHINI SAURO G.P. LUCREZIA 7 C 1960 02:20:30
82 152 PIERI RICCARDO VIRTUS CESENA 32 B 1965 02:21:05
83 57 RICEPUTI MILO POD. SAN VITTORE 40 A 1973 02:21:08
84 116 BRUNETTI DAVIDE POD. SAN VITTORE 33 B 1968 02:21:08
85 215 MONACCHINI CARLO U.P. POLICIANO 8 C 1955 02:21:25
86 275 ABATI LORENZA VIRTUS CESENA 2 G 1971 02:21:26
87 16 DELLI MARCO 01 ZEROUNO s.s.d. a r.l. 41 A 1981 02:21:36
88 282 GARAVINI DEBORA SURFING SHOP 3 G 1968 02:22:13
89 123 MENNA ANTONIO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 34 B 1967 02:22:15
90 260 MARZOCCHI CHANTAL ATL. 85 FAENZA 4 F 1976 02:22:34
91 135 ZANESCO FABIO CUS BRESCIA 35 B 1967 02:23:23
92 158 LEONARDI LAMBERTO COOP CERAMICHE IMOLA 36 B 1964 02:23:26
93 159 MARTINELLI VINICIO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 37 B 1964 02:23:28
94 251 MARCHINI GIORGIA LIBERTAS RIMINI 5 F 1988 02:23:29
95 203 BOLINI FABIO ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA 9 C 1958 02:24:21
96 209 BONFIGLIOLI BRUNO POL. PONTELUNGO BO 10 C 1956 02:24:49
97 60 MAGNANI FILIPPO TE' BOTA TEAM 42 A 1973 02:25:26
98 219 AGNOLETTI LAMBERTO AVIS FORLI' 11 C 1953 02:26:07
99 132 PACI STEFANO AVIS CORTONA 38 B 1967 02:26:07

100 142 SILIMBANI RUGGERO G.S. LAMONE 39 B 1966 02:26:08
101 173 CONTADINI DANIELE G.S. LAMONE 40 B 1962 02:26:23
102 30 GALLINUCCI LUCA ATL. 75 CATTOLICA 43 A 1978 02:26:26
103 176 ROSINI ANDREA TACCONI SPORT 41 B 1967 02:26:58
104 110 FABBRI MASSIMO TRAIL ROMAGNA 42 B 1970 02:27:03
105 20 SCARDOVI LORENZO AVIS IMOLA 44 A 1980 02:27:28
106 204 MOLINERIS MAURO TRAIL ROMAGNA 12 C 1958 02:28:11
107 133 PASSUTI GIANLUCA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 43 B 1967 02:28:14
108 172 BIONDI FABIO TRIATHLON FAENZA 44 B 1962 02:28:19
109 216 ARPAIA FRANCO POD. CAVA 13 C 1954 02:28:29
110 236 VIGNA IVAN ATL. MAMELI 1 D 1948 02:28:36
111 191 TACCHI LUIGI G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO 14 C 1961 02:28:42
112 284 LORENZI ROBERTA G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO 4 G 1967 02:28:42
113 162 GHERI FILIPPO CARICENTO 45 B 1964 02:28:43
114 44 ALFIERI FLAVIO ASD PARCO DEI CEDRI 46 A 1975 02:28:43
115 17 FUZZI ANDREA MISANO PODISMO 45 A 1980 02:28:43
116 233 MANZI NAZARIO ATL. CESENATICO 2 D 1950 02:29:03
117 118 AMICO GIOVANNI AVIS ASCOLI 46 B 1968 02:29:35
118 265 SANARELLI NICOLETTA POD. IL CAMPINO 6 F 1973 02:29:36
119 74 GALEOTTI RICCARDO G.P.A. BRISIGHELLA 47 A 1984 02:29:39
120 131 GARAGNANI PIERO SURFING SHOP RUNNING 47 B 1967 02:29:47
121 202 ARNIANI FULVIO TRAIL ROMAGNA 15 C 1958 02:31:47
122 127 BROCCOLI MARCO SURFING SHOP 48 B 1967 02:31:50
123 104 BASSI LUCA POD. ALFONSINE 49 B 1971 02:31:53
124 253 ZIMEI BARBARA ASCD SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA 7 F 1984 02:32:00
125 63 NERI FABIO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 48 A 1972 02:32:05
126 205 RUBBI PAOLO POL. PONTELUNGO BO 16 C 1958 02:32:21
127 232 COTTI MARCO POL. PONTELUNGO BO 3 D 1950 02:32:22
128 48 LIPORESI MICHELE TE' BOTA TEAM 49 A 1975 02:32:23
129 214 LACCHINI GIANCARLO POL. AZZURRA 17 C 1955 02:33:12
130 286 SPORTELLI TIZIANA G.S. LAMONE 5 G 1967 02:33:17
131 194 GAMBERINI ADLER AVIS FORLI 18 C 1961 02:33:36
132 38 POLVERELLI FRANCESCO POD. SEVEN 50 A 1976 02:33:37
133 136 GUERRINI PAOLO G.S. LAMONE 50 B 1966 02:36:19
134 59 ERRANI GIACOMO AVIS IMOLA 51 A 1973 02:36:21
135 156 CIACCIO PIERLUIGI SOC. C.D.P. T&RB GROUP 52 B 1964 02:37:01
136 169 LANGONE GERARDO POD. SECONDO CASADEI 51 B 1963 02:37:01
137 140 GIARDINI GIOVANNI EDERA ATLETICA 53 B 1966 02:37:52
138 41 BARTOCCINI PAOLO POD. VOLUMNIA 53 A 1975 02:38:24
139 65 BOLANO ALESSANDRO POD. VOLUMNIA 52 A 1972 02:38:24
140 111 BRILLI MICHELE VOLUMNIA PONTE S. GIOVANNI 55 B 1970 02:38:24
141 105 CUCCHIA GIANNI POD. VOLUMNIA 54 B 1971 02:38:24
142 293 ASSIRELLI CLAUDIA AVIS FORLI 6 G 1964 02:38:41
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143 276 NANNI SIMONA SURFING SHOP RUNNING 7 G 1971 02:38:50
144 72 BETTI GIANNI TRAIL ROMAGNA 54 A 1972 02:39:18
145 278 COSTA ELENA VIRTUS CESENA 8 G 1970 02:39:36
146 218 RONDINI STEFANO AVIS PERUGIA 19 C 1954 02:40:07
147 144 BARTOLINI NERIO POD. SAN VITTORE 56 B 1965 02:40:10
148 220 DELLA BARTOLA CORRADO POD. SEVEN 20 C 1953 02:40:18
149 289 SCARAMELLI MORENA POD. FORMIGINESE 9 G 1966 02:41:24
150 258 POLLINI SARA VIRUTS CESENA 8 F 1978 02:42:33
151 193 DONATI WALTER AVIS FORLI' 21 C 1961 02:42:55
152 241 GOZZI PAOLO POD. SEVEN 4 D 1950 02:42:58
153 166 MORETTI MARCO ATL. RECANATI 57 B 1963 02:43:27
154 155 ZANASI NICOLA POL. PROGRESSO ASD 58 B 1965 02:43:49
155 211 ZUCCHERI MARCO POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 22 C 1956 02:43:59
156 69 PAGLIONE ENZO POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 55 A 1972 02:43:59
157 234 BARRETTA ALFREDO CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO 5 D 1949 02:44:27
158 26 FERRETTI LUCA ATL. 75 CATTOLICA 56 A 1979 02:44:51
159 168 DOBORI GIORGIO ATL. SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI 59 B 1963 02:45:44
160 261 ORLANDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO 9 F 1974 02:45:51
161 8 DELUCA MATTEO ATL. SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI 57 A 1987 02:46:18
162 106 FANI CRISTIANO G.S. POPPI 60 B 1971 02:46:39
163 115 ZANASI FABIO INDIVIDUALE 61 B 1969 02:47:36
164 200 GIANERA LUCA ATL. MAMELI 23 C 1959 02:47:36
165 108 TURCI MASSIMO ATL. MAMELI 62 B 1971 02:47:36
166 138 ZUCCHINI NATALE G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 63 B 1966 02:48:02
167 67 DOMENICHELLI ANDREA POD. IL CAMPINO 59 A 1972 02:48:42
168 54 MENCI LUCA POD. IL CAMPINO 58 A 1974 02:48:42
169 237 PANDOLFI SANDRO ATL. BANCA DI PESARO 6 D 1946 02:49:22
170 281 CAMPANINI ROBERTA ADVS CAVEJA 10 G 1968 02:51:16
171 112 LANZONI CHRISTIAN GPA LUGHESINA 64 B 1970 02:53:03
172 238 RAGGI GIANCARLO ATL. MAMELI 7 D 1944 02:54:03
173 103 TONDINI DAVIDE G.S. LAMONE 65 B 1971 02:55:07
174 9 DOBORI NICHOLAS ATL. SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI 60 A 1987 02:55:19
175 62 GHETTI ROBERTO I PODISTI 61 A 1972 02:55:23
176 122 MAIOLANI MAURO AVIS FORLI' 66 B 1967 02:55:30
177 267 MEARINI LAURA AVIS CORTONA 10 F 1973 02:55:31
178 50 RIGHETTI NICOLA MISANO PODISMO 62 A 1975 02:55:36
179 277 ZANNARINI VALERIA POL. AZZURRA 11 G 1971 02:56:24
180 231 SAPIA PIETRO ALFONSO ATL. CESENATICO 8 D 1950 02:56:42
181 297 MONTANINI MARIA POD. SAN DONNINO 12 G 1956 02:58:51
182 1999 ?????? ????? 9 D 1900 02:59:07
183 299 GHEDINI NADIA CUS BOLOGNA 13 G 1953 02:59:34
184 217 FERRETTI ERMANNO GPA LUGHESINA 24 C 1954 02:59:36
185 167 VALZANIA MAURO INDIVIDUALE 67 B 1963 03:00:00
186 294 FACCHINI MARISA GPA LUGHESINA 14 G 1962 03:01:24
187 254 BARNABE' ELENA POD. ALFONSINE 11 F 1982 03:01:24
188 143 VILLA MAURIZIO POD. SAN PANCRAZIO 68 B 1966 03:03:43
189 291 ZACCARIA LIA ADVS CAVEJA 15 G 1965 03:03:43
190 206 BARTOLINI WALTER POD. SEVEN 25 C 1957 03:04:52
191 49 MATEROZZI ALESSIO ATL. SINALUNGA 63 A 1975 03:05:03
192 280 FINETTI ROMINA POL. QUADRILATERO FERRARA 16 G 1969 03:05:54
193 259 GENTILI ELISA LIBERTAS RIMINI 12 F 1976 03:06:13
194 222 PAGANELLI GLAUCO POD. SEVEN 26 C 1952 03:06:15
195 255 MELANDRI FRANCESCA AVIS FUSIGNANO 13 F 1981 03:08:23
196 197 SCOCCHERA GIUSEPPE POD. SECONDO CASADEI 27 C 1961 03:09:01
197 298 CASADEI MARIA ANTONIETTA AVIS FORLI' 17 G 1954 03:13:36
198 295 FOIERA PATRIZIA SURFING SHOP 18 G 1962 03:15:38
199 285 SCHONWALD ELISA AVIS FORLI 19 G 1967 03:15:38
200 279 CHIODI ISABELLA POL. QUADRILATERO FERRARA 20 G 1969 03:21:45
201 296 PRATO DONATELLA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA (m0) 21 G 1959 03:29:56
202 257 SENESE DANIELA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 14 F 1979 03:42:00
203 239 CASABIANCA ARMANDO ATL. CESENATICO 10 D 1940 03:44:58
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1 1 MONTECALVO NICOLA T.T.T. 1 A 1988 01:41:03
2 2 LUCCHESE MATTEO ROCCA RUNNER 2 A 1980 01:43:37
3 3 FELLONI ALBERTO CUS FERRARA 3 A 1973 01:45:00
4 10 BREZZI DANIELE POD. POPPI 4 A 1984 01:48:40
7 66 CRIVELLI ALESSANDRO AVIS CORTONA 5 A 1972 01:51:39
9 36 PALLI GIANLUCA ROCCA RUNNER 6 A 1977 01:54:06

10 29 DIONIGI ALBERTO APERDIFIATO BASTIA UMBRA 7 A 1978 01:54:09
12 5 CARLUCCI MATTEO TRAIL ROMAGNA 8 A 1982 01:54:39
13 28 PALLINI ROBERTO POD. AREZZO 9 A 1979 01:54:55
17 68 DURANTI GABRIELE CDP T&RB GROUP 10 A 1972 01:58:56
19 76 VALLELONGA GIACOMO CITTA' DI SESTO 11 A 1983 01:59:42
20 53 GREGORETTI STEFANO MISANO PODISMO 12 A 1974 01:59:45
21 55 UGOLINI DAVIDE MISANO PODISMO 13 A 1974 01:59:45
24 35 DOMMI ALESSANDRO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 14 A 1977 02:01:30
25 34 RAVAIOLI CRISTIAN PLANET BIKE ASD 15 A 1977 02:01:36
27 71 TRAMACERE MASSIMO POL. AZZURRA 17 A 1972 02:04:39
28 14 RAVAIOLI MATTEO TRAIL ROMAGNA 16 A 1982 02:04:39
29 70 SIBONI MAURO ATL. MAMELI 18 A 1972 02:04:50
33 32 AMARETTI ALBERTO A.S.D. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE 19 A 1977 02:05:47
35 7 BALDINI ANDREA ATHLETIC JAWHARA 20 A 1988 02:07:10
45 56 CHIERICI STEFANO AVIS FORLI 21 A 1973 02:09:55
46 58 TAVANTI FRANCESCO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 22 A 1973 02:09:57
47 24 BIANCHINI FRANCESCO SUBBIANO MARATHON 23 A 1979 02:10:44
48 31 MAGNANI FRANCESCO INDIVIDUALE UISP 24 A 1978 02:10:44
49 73 SAPIA STEFANO NICOLA ATL. CESENATICO 25 A 1973 02:11:20
50 33 CAPRA CASADIO MASSIMILIANO TRAIL ROMAGNA 26 A 1977 02:11:22
51 45 DALL'AGATA MANUEL ATL. 85 FAENZA 27 A 1975 02:11:28
54 47 DRAGHETTI MARCO TE' BOTA TEAM 28 A 1975 02:11:44
55 40 BOMBOI IVANO ECOLOGY TEAM 29 A 1976 02:11:48
58 42 FRONTINI MARCO POD. IL CAMPINO 30 A 1975 02:13:14
60 23 SGUERRI ENRICO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 31 A 1979 02:13:27
61 52 DEL BIANCO ROBERTO A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 32 A 1974 02:13:29
66 19 PINI EMANUELE ROCCA RUNNER 34 A 1980 02:14:47
67 43 RANUCCI MATTEO CAPO NORD 33 A 1975 02:14:47
70 39 ALESSANDRINI MATTEO ATL. 85 FAENZA 35 A 1976 02:15:39
71 22 GRIPPO ALESSANDRO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 36 A 1979 02:15:57
72 27 MORANDINI MASSIMO ATL. SANGIOVANNESE 37 A 1979 02:16:26
73 12 PELLEGRINI FABIO GOOD BIKE 38 A 1983 02:16:57
76 46 DETTI SIMONE GS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 39 A 1975 02:18:13
83 57 RICEPUTI MILO POD. SAN VITTORE 40 A 1973 02:21:08
87 16 DELLI MARCO 01 ZEROUNO s.s.d. a r.l. 41 A 1981 02:21:36
97 60 MAGNANI FILIPPO TE' BOTA TEAM 42 A 1973 02:25:26

102 30 GALLINUCCI LUCA ATL. 75 CATTOLICA 43 A 1978 02:26:26
105 20 SCARDOVI LORENZO AVIS IMOLA 44 A 1980 02:27:28
114 44 ALFIERI FLAVIO ASD PARCO DEI CEDRI 46 A 1975 02:28:43
115 17 FUZZI ANDREA MISANO PODISMO 45 A 1980 02:28:43
119 74 GALEOTTI RICCARDO G.P.A. BRISIGHELLA 47 A 1984 02:29:39
125 63 NERI FABIO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 48 A 1972 02:32:05
128 48 LIPORESI MICHELE TE' BOTA TEAM 49 A 1975 02:32:23
132 38 POLVERELLI FRANCESCO POD. SEVEN 50 A 1976 02:33:37
134 59 ERRANI GIACOMO AVIS IMOLA 51 A 1973 02:36:21
138 41 BARTOCCINI PAOLO POD. VOLUMNIA 53 A 1975 02:38:24
139 65 BOLANO ALESSANDRO POD. VOLUMNIA 52 A 1972 02:38:24
144 72 BETTI GIANNI TRAIL ROMAGNA 54 A 1972 02:39:18
156 69 PAGLIONE ENZO POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 55 A 1972 02:43:59
158 26 FERRETTI LUCA ATL. 75 CATTOLICA 56 A 1979 02:44:51
161 8 DELUCA MATTEO ATL. SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI 57 A 1987 02:46:18
167 67 DOMENICHELLI ANDREA POD. IL CAMPINO 59 A 1972 02:48:42
168 54 MENCI LUCA POD. IL CAMPINO 58 A 1974 02:48:42
174 9 DOBORI NICHOLAS ATL. SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI 60 A 1987 02:55:19
175 62 GHETTI ROBERTO I PODISTI 61 A 1972 02:55:23
178 50 RIGHETTI NICOLA MISANO PODISMO 62 A 1975 02:55:36
191 49 MATEROZZI ALESSIO ATL. SINALUNGA 63 A 1975 03:05:03
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5 119 GUADAGNINO ANTONINO VIRTUS CESENA 1 B 1968 01:49:35
6 4 BERNABEI ANDREA ATL. ZOLA 2 B 1971 01:50:11
8 101 GOGA KASTRIOT G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 3 B 1971 01:52:01

11 146 FIBBI GRAZIANO CIRC. ARCI SALONE RINASCITA 4 B 1965 01:54:11
14 102 GUIDUCCI ANDREA POD. SEVEN 5 B 1971 01:55:19
15 121 LAZZARINI NORVES ROMAGNA RUNNING 6 B 1967 01:58:46
16 6 DI GIORGIO ANDREA SURFING SHOP 7 B 1967 01:58:46
18 154 TODESCO FIORENZO FORESTALE TREVISO 8 B 1965 01:59:18
22 113 GIACOMINI ROBERTO TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI 9 B 1969 01:59:57
23 141 MORINI FABRIZIO TTT 10 B 1966 02:00:39
26 149 CALDERONI ROBERTO ATL. MAMELI 11 B 1965 02:01:59
30 164 POLTICCHIA ROBERTO CDP PERUGIA 12 B 1964 02:04:55
32 147 FREGNANI FABIO TE' BOTA TEAM 13 B 1965 02:05:19
34 177 ROSSINI GIANFRANCO ASPA BASTIA UMBRA 14 B 1962 02:06:37
36 120 TAGLIAVINI CESARE G.P.A LUGHESINA 15 B 1968 02:07:25
39 175 SACCHETTI MAURO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 16 B 1964 02:07:45
40 160 BERNETTI MAURO ASD UISP CHIANCIANO TERME 17 B 1964 02:08:21
42 161 BOTTESELLA MASSIMO OLIMPIA AMATORI 18 B 1964 02:08:33
43 129 GADDONI PAOLO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 19 B 1967 02:08:35
52 139 ANTONELLI ALESSIO POL. AVIS CORTONA 20 B 1966 02:11:34
57 137 PARRINI PIERLUIGI POL. AVIS CORTONA 21 B 1966 02:13:03
59 157 CRIMALDI MAURO ATL. MAMELI 22 B 1964 02:13:25
62 170 BENINI LUCA TRAIL ROMAGNA 23 B 1962 02:13:35
63 109 CAMPANA GUGLIELMO AVIS FORLI' 24 B 1970 02:13:37
64 145 DANESI MASSIMO POD. SAN PANCRAZIO 25 B 1965 02:14:01
65 165 FELICI FABIO POD. IL CAMPINO 26 B 1963 02:14:14
68 130 GALEGATI ANDREA GPA LUGHESINA 27 B 1967 02:15:00
69 150 FRANCALANCI RENATO ATL. SESTINI AREZZO 28 B 1965 02:15:21
77 125 VALTANCOLI MASSIMO ROCCA RUNNER 29 B 1967 02:18:13
79 148 MAZZIERLI ROBERTO POD. IL CAMPINO 30 B 1965 02:19:08
80 151 GIROTTI FRANCESCO G.S PASTA GRANAROLO 31 B 1965 02:19:16
82 152 PIERI RICCARDO VIRTUS CESENA 32 B 1965 02:21:05
84 116 BRUNETTI DAVIDE POD. SAN VITTORE 33 B 1968 02:21:08
89 123 MENNA ANTONIO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 34 B 1967 02:22:15
91 135 ZANESCO FABIO CUS BRESCIA 35 B 1967 02:23:23
92 158 LEONARDI LAMBERTO COOP CERAMICHE IMOLA 36 B 1964 02:23:26
93 159 MARTINELLI VINICIO G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 37 B 1964 02:23:28
99 132 PACI STEFANO AVIS CORTONA 38 B 1967 02:26:07

100 142 SILIMBANI RUGGERO G.S. LAMONE 39 B 1966 02:26:08
101 173 CONTADINI DANIELE G.S. LAMONE 40 B 1962 02:26:23
103 176 ROSINI ANDREA TACCONI SPORT 41 B 1967 02:26:58
104 110 FABBRI MASSIMO TRAIL ROMAGNA 42 B 1970 02:27:03
107 133 PASSUTI GIANLUCA POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 43 B 1967 02:28:14
108 172 BIONDI FABIO TRIATHLON FAENZA 44 B 1962 02:28:19
113 162 GHERI FILIPPO CARICENTO 45 B 1964 02:28:43
117 118 AMICO GIOVANNI AVIS ASCOLI 46 B 1968 02:29:35
120 131 GARAGNANI PIERO SURFING SHOP RUNNING 47 B 1967 02:29:47
122 127 BROCCOLI MARCO SURFING SHOP 48 B 1967 02:31:50
123 104 BASSI LUCA POD. ALFONSINE 49 B 1971 02:31:53
133 136 GUERRINI PAOLO G.S. LAMONE 50 B 1966 02:36:19
135 156 CIACCIO PIERLUIGI SOC. C.D.P. T&RB GROUP 52 B 1964 02:37:01
136 169 LANGONE GERARDO POD. SECONDO CASADEI 51 B 1963 02:37:01
137 140 GIARDINI GIOVANNI EDERA ATLETICA 53 B 1966 02:37:52
140 111 BRILLI MICHELE VOLUMNIA PONTE S. GIOVANNI 55 B 1970 02:38:24
141 105 CUCCHIA GIANNI POD. VOLUMNIA 54 B 1971 02:38:24
147 144 BARTOLINI NERIO POD. SAN VITTORE 56 B 1965 02:40:10
153 166 MORETTI MARCO ATL. RECANATI 57 B 1963 02:43:27
154 155 ZANASI NICOLA POL. PROGRESSO ASD 58 B 1965 02:43:49
159 168 DOBORI GIORGIO ATL. SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI 59 B 1963 02:45:44
162 106 FANI CRISTIANO G.S. POPPI 60 B 1971 02:46:39
163 115 ZANASI FABIO INDIVIDUALE 61 B 1969 02:47:36
165 108 TURCI MASSIMO ATL. MAMELI 62 B 1971 02:47:36
166 138 ZUCCHINI NATALE G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 63 B 1966 02:48:02
171 112 LANZONI CHRISTIAN GPA LUGHESINA 64 B 1970 02:53:03
173 103 TONDINI DAVIDE G.S. LAMONE 65 B 1971 02:55:07
176 122 MAIOLANI MAURO AVIS FORLI' 66 B 1967 02:55:30
185 167 VALZANIA MAURO INDIVIDUALE 67 B 1963 03:00:00
188 143 VILLA MAURIZIO POD. SAN PANCRAZIO 68 B 1966 03:03:43

Categoria B



Classifica 
generale

Numero 
di gara

Cognome nome Società
Classifica x 
categoria 

Categoria 
Anno di 
nascità

TEMPO

31 196 ONOREVOLI MAURO ATL. MAMELI 1 C 1961 02:05:18
38 201 MORETTI TIBERIO EASY RUNNER 2 C 1959 02:07:31
41 192 LANZONI LUCA ATL SACMI IMOLA 3 C 1961 02:08:25
44 117 CARBELLOTTI RODOLFO RICCIONE PODISMO 4 C 1961 02:08:56
75 198 TAMBURINI ANDREA ATL. MAMELI 5 C 1961 02:17:47
78 207 BIAGIOTTI DANILO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA 6 C 1957 02:18:24
81 199 DROGHINI SAURO G.P. LUCREZIA 7 C 1960 02:20:30
85 215 MONACCHINI CARLO U.P. POLICIANO 8 C 1955 02:21:25
95 203 BOLINI FABIO ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA 9 C 1958 02:24:21
96 209 BONFIGLIOLI BRUNO POL. PONTELUNGO BO 10 C 1956 02:24:49
98 219 AGNOLETTI LAMBERTO AVIS FORLI' 11 C 1953 02:26:07

106 204 MOLINERIS MAURO TRAIL ROMAGNA 12 C 1958 02:28:11
109 216 ARPAIA FRANCO POD. CAVA 13 C 1954 02:28:29
111 191 TACCHI LUIGI G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO 14 C 1961 02:28:42
121 202 ARNIANI FULVIO TRAIL ROMAGNA 15 C 1958 02:31:47
126 205 RUBBI PAOLO POL. PONTELUNGO BO 16 C 1958 02:32:21
129 214 LACCHINI GIANCARLO POL. AZZURRA 17 C 1955 02:33:12
131 194 GAMBERINI ADLER AVIS FORLI 18 C 1961 02:33:36
146 218 RONDINI STEFANO AVIS PERUGIA 19 C 1954 02:40:07
148 220 DELLA BARTOLA CORRADO POD. SEVEN 20 C 1953 02:40:18
151 193 DONATI WALTER AVIS FORLI' 21 C 1961 02:42:55
155 211 ZUCCHERI MARCO POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 22 C 1956 02:43:59
164 200 GIANERA LUCA ATL. MAMELI 23 C 1959 02:47:36
184 217 FERRETTI ERMANNO GPA LUGHESINA 24 C 1954 02:59:36
190 206 BARTOLINI WALTER POD. SEVEN 25 C 1957 03:04:52
194 222 PAGANELLI GLAUCO POD. SEVEN 26 C 1952 03:06:15
196 197 SCOCCHERA GIUSEPPE POD. SECONDO CASADEI 27 C 1961 03:09:01
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110 236 VIGNA IVAN ATL. MAMELI 1 D 1948 02:28:36
116 233 MANZI NAZARIO ATL. CESENATICO 2 D 1950 02:29:03
127 232 COTTI MARCO POL. PONTELUNGO BO 3 D 1950 02:32:22
152 241 GOZZI PAOLO POD. SEVEN 4 D 1950 02:42:58
157 234 BARRETTA ALFREDO CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO 5 D 1949 02:44:27
169 237 PANDOLFI SANDRO ATL. BANCA DI PESARO 6 D 1946 02:49:22
172 238 RAGGI GIANCARLO ATL. MAMELI 7 D 1944 02:54:03
180 231 SAPIA PIETRO ALFONSO ATL. CESENATICO 8 D 1950 02:56:42
182 1999 ?????? ????? 9 D 1900 02:59:07
203 239 CASABIANCA ARMANDO ATL. CESENATICO 10 D 1940 03:44:58
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37 256 LENTINI FRANCESCA POD. IL CAMPINO 1 F 1979 02:07:25
53 264 PARIGI MARIA CHIARA G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO 2 F 1973 02:11:39
74 263 MOGLIANI NOEMI ATL. RECANATI 3 F 1973 02:17:17
90 260 MARZOCCHI CHANTAL ATL. 85 FAENZA 4 F 1976 02:22:34
94 251 MARCHINI GIORGIA LIBERTAS RIMINI 5 F 1988 02:23:29

118 265 SANARELLI NICOLETTA POD. IL CAMPINO 6 F 1973 02:29:36
124 253 ZIMEI BARBARA ASCD SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA 7 F 1984 02:32:00
150 258 POLLINI SARA VIRUTS CESENA 8 F 1978 02:42:33
160 261 ORLANDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO 9 F 1974 02:45:51
177 267 MEARINI LAURA AVIS CORTONA 10 F 1973 02:55:31
187 254 BARNABE' ELENA POD. ALFONSINE 11 F 1982 03:01:24
193 259 GENTILI ELISA LIBERTAS RIMINI 12 F 1976 03:06:13
195 255 MELANDRI FRANCESCA AVIS FUSIGNANO 13 F 1981 03:08:23
202 257 SENESE DANIELA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 14 F 1979 03:42:00
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56 283 ORSELLI MONICA ATL. MAMELI 1 G 1968 02:11:50
86 275 ABATI LORENZA VIRTUS CESENA 2 G 1971 02:21:26
88 282 GARAVINI DEBORA SURFING SHOP 3 G 1968 02:22:13

112 284 LORENZI ROBERTA G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO 4 G 1967 02:28:42
130 286 SPORTELLI TIZIANA G.S. LAMONE 5 G 1967 02:33:17
142 293 ASSIRELLI CLAUDIA AVIS FORLI 6 G 1964 02:38:41
143 276 NANNI SIMONA SURFING SHOP RUNNING 7 G 1971 02:38:50
145 278 COSTA ELENA VIRTUS CESENA 8 G 1970 02:39:36
149 289 SCARAMELLI MORENA POD. FORMIGINESE 9 G 1966 02:41:24
170 281 CAMPANINI ROBERTA ADVS CAVEJA 10 G 1968 02:51:16
179 277 ZANNARINI VALERIA POL. AZZURRA 11 G 1971 02:56:24
181 297 MONTANINI MARIA POD. SAN DONNINO 12 G 1956 02:58:51
183 299 GHEDINI NADIA CUS BOLOGNA 13 G 1953 02:59:34
186 294 FACCHINI MARISA GPA LUGHESINA 14 G 1962 03:01:24
189 291 ZACCARIA LIA ADVS CAVEJA 15 G 1965 03:03:43
192 280 FINETTI ROMINA POL. QUADRILATERO FERRARA 16 G 1969 03:05:54
197 298 CASADEI MARIA ANTONIETTA AVIS FORLI' 17 G 1954 03:13:36
198 295 FOIERA PATRIZIA SURFING SHOP 18 G 1962 03:15:38
199 285 SCHONWALD ELISA AVIS FORLI 19 G 1967 03:15:38
200 279 CHIODI ISABELLA POL. QUADRILATERO FERRARA 20 G 1969 03:21:45
201 296 PRATO DONATELLA CASTELFRANCO POLISPORTIVA (m0) 21 G 1959 03:29:56

Categoria G
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